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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

BRASS - NUMERALS & ALPHABETS

BST-6903

BST-6901 Numerals

Numerals

Numerals

Numerals

Numerals

Numerals

75

70

57

100

58

150

BST-6902

BST-6904

BST-6905

BST-6906

BST-6909

BST-6907

Alphabets 

Numerals 

Numerals 

Numerals 

Numerals 

100

67

75

100

75

BST-6908

BST-6910

BST-6911

BST-6901

BST-6905

BST-6902

BST-6903

BST-6904

BST-6906

BST-6907

6908

6909

BST-6910
BST-6911

REF ITEM SIZE(mm) REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

IRON - NUMERALS & ALPHABETS

BST-3701

BST-3703

BST-3705

BST-3702

BST-3704

BST-3706

Solid Numbers

Solid Numbers

Solid Numbers (Back Fix)

Solid Numbers (Back Fix)

Hollow Numbers

Solid Letters

100

100

76

76

76

58

BST-3701

BST-3702

BST-3703

BST-3704

BST-3705

BST-3706

REF ITEM SIZE(mm)
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BST EXPORTS (MARKETING BY: GALAXY MERCHANDISE)

ALUMINIUM - NUMERALS

BST-10601

BST-10602

Numerals

Numerals

100

125

BST-10603 Numerals 70

BST-10601

BST-10602

BST-10603

REF ITEM SIZE(mm)REF ITEM SIZE(mm)


